
環境整備部
(2025.7.13)

月日 階段④ 階段⑤
エントランス
エレベータ

ゴミステーション

 8月4日～

8月17日

 8月18日～

8月31日

 9月1日～

9月14日

 9月15日～

9月28日

 9月29日～

10月12日

 10月13日～

10月26日

3-204

南青山アパート3・4号棟　清掃当番表（8月・9月・10月）

4-104

4-107

3-204 4-307

3-205 3-201

4-104

4-105

4-102

4-103

2025.8.4～2025.10.26

4-201

3-206

4-105

3-305 3-205

4-201

4-202

4-203

3-2024-107

3-302 3-203

3-303


